2010 Compton 20 Downland Challenge

Saturday 3 April 2010. 9:00 am

Individual Results

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Pos. Time Name Team Category Race No. Place
1 02:21:33 JEGOU, Paul White Horse Harriers M18 173 1
2 02:22:22 SPENCER, David Army Athletics M18 180 2
3 02:22:59 HARRIES, Owen Southampton City AC M40 153 3
4 02:26:20 ASPELL, Leighton A Runners M18 172 4
5 02:26:44 DELDERFIELD, Luke Tring Running Club M18 144 5
6 02:29:35 DIXON, Clem Cambridge H M40 307 6
7 02:31:03 TOWNSEND, Martin Swindon Harriers M18 283 7
8 02:31:11 BAKER, James M18 226 8
9 02:31:39 GOULDING, Stephen Swindon Harriers M40 337 9

10 02:33:59 SMITH, James Gade Valley Harriers M18 234 10
11 02:35:24 CARRUTHERS, Andrew Halesowen AC M40 164 11
12 02:36:09 MAYNARD, Graham Cambridge H M40 360 12
13 02:37:15 CLIFFORD, Stephen Team Bath M40 201 13
14 02:37:56  ALLAWAY, Dean Reading Road Runners M18 252 14
15 02:38:16 GIGGS, lan Reading Road Runners M18 250 15
16 02:39:09 JONES, Glyn Reading Road Runners M40 1 16
17 02:39:43 MONTAGUE, Justin Swindon Harriers M18 188 17
18 02:40:15 SHERCLIFF, Mark Army Athletics M18 193 18
19 02:40:21 BURGE, Frances Headington F18 287 19
20 02:43:03 ADAMS, Andrew Hardley Runners M40 335 20
21 02:43:47 COX, Andrew Trail Running Association M50 262 21
22 02:43:50 HARVEY, Robert Reading Road Runners M18 136 22
23 02:44:02 TOWNSEND, Martin Woodstock Harriers M40 145 23
24  02:49:16 LEICESTER, Peter Trail Running Association M40 148 24
25 02:49:47 CRANE, Daniel M18 356 25
26 02:49:53 FIRKIN, Keith Cirencester AC M40 288 26
27 02:51:23 BLENKINSOP, Andy Reading Road Runners M18 175 27
28 02:51:33 CARTER, Simon Reading Road Runners M18 171 28
29 02:52:27 VAN HUYSSTEEN, Sue Newbury AC F40 236 29
30 02:52:35 LANCASTER, Peter M40 359 30
31 02:52:51 RIDLER, Chris M18 162 31
32 02:53:05 ALDRIDGE, Kate Cambridge H F18 361 32
33 02:53:34 ROBBINS, Pat Zoom M18 59 33
34 02:53:45 HALL, Alex Cambridge H M50 258 34
35 02:54:56 BUTTLEMAN, Jim Leighton funrunners M40 336 35
36 02:55:07 MOORE, Andy Reading Road Runners M50 89 36
37 02:56:38 LONGWORTH, Alistair Romsey Road Runners M18 207 37
38 02:57:20 SYNGE, Tim Westbury Harriers M40 210 38
39 02:57:39 TULL, Graham Aldermaston AC M50 247 39
40 02:59:00 JARVIS, Jackie Oswestry Olympians F40 314 40
41 03:01:24 DOW, Paul Chetenham Tri Club M18 222 41
42 03:02:54 GRIFFITHS, Paul Didcot Runners M40 142 42
43 03:03:15 MALONE, Kevin Reading Road Runners M18 318 43
44  03:03:35 MANNING, Phillip Stroud & District AC M50 146 44
45 03:03:51 HARWOOD, Andrew M40 306 45
46 03:04:09 CONVERS-REIGNIER, Serge Abingdon Amblers M18 276 46
47 03:04:12 MCCOY, David Reading Road Runners M18 290 47
48 03:04:20 PHILLIPS, Paul Swindon Striders M40 268 48
49 03:05:03 MCCARTHY, Emmett Totton Running Club M40 204 49
50 03:05:51 BURBANK, Marcello Cambridge H M18 195 50
51 03:06:07 EMMETT, Mark Thame Road Runners M40 229 51
52 03:06:11 PHILLIPS, Carole Swindon Striders F40 298 52
53 03:06:11 PRINGLE, Neil Swindon Striders M50 299 53
54 03:08:02 HORSELL, Peter Marlborough RC M50 342 54
55 03:08:33 MASSI, Lema F18 346 55
56 03:08:56 BILLET, John M18 279 56
57 03:08:56 BILLETT, Annabel Swindon Striders F18 278 57
58 03:08:56 MORRIS, Edward Cirencester AC M18 129 58
59 03:08:58 RIORDAN, Benjamin M18 221 59
60 03:09:13 WHITE, Kevin Cambridge H M18 198 60
61 03:09:20 SINCLAIR, David Berkshire Hash House Harriers M60 344 61
62 03:09:28 LEGASSICK, David M18 347 62
63 03:09:28 HUNT, Chris M18 348 63
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MIAH, Wadud
READE, Kirsty
GUNNING, Simon
STAPLES, Louise
BENHAM, Kevin
BROWN, Nick
ALLEN, Rachel
GARDINER, Katherine
TINGLEY, Nelson
HAMLET, Colin
BYRWE, Kevin
MCBETH, Caroline
RUMARY, Brian
LOCKETT, Carolyn
LOCKETT, Jeremy
GOULDING, Julie
HARRISON, Gill
WALLER, Dougie
EDMUNDSON, Sigrid

ST.GEORGE CAREY, Richard

TURNER, Susan
HINE, Lucy
GRIFFITHS, Phil
PLATTS, Tom
HARDIMAN, Richard

THEVENET - SMITH, Ramona

RENNIE, Fred
RENNIE, David
HARTWICH, Katja
GILES, David

FRANCESCHINI, P. Daniele

DIAPER, Jon
BALLARD, Neil
SCROGGINS, Jay
STUDD, Paul
LEWINGTON, Tony
HILL, Stuart
HAZELL, Clare
ILES, Spence
KOSTER, Reg
BEVIS, Phil
LANGTON, Richard
MILLER, Darren
WATSON, Ruth
BAKER, Barry
HASTINGS, Graeme
SMITH, Mark

JOSE, Tarina
WINDLE, Nik
ALVES DE SOUSA, Sarah
SCHLOTZ, Andrea
AYLOTT, Wayne
VALIANT, Paul
YEOMANS, Zoe
NOTTIDGE, Vincent
COXHEAD, Julie
HILL, Tony
MACNAB, Sheila
SKIDMORE, Nik
AYLMER, John
WILLIAMS, Lee
HARVEY, lan
PRADA, Graziano
THOUVENIN, Geoffroy
PERERA, Helen
HOWARTH, Chris
MCCABE, Jan
DAVIS, Simon
GALIMBERTI, Mario
BARNES, Richard
DELLASEGA, Caroline
FALKINDER, Victoria

Didcot Runners
Didcot Runners
British Airways AC

Swindon Striders

Watford

Headington

Swindon Striders
Eastleigh RC
Maidenhead

Maidenhead

Swindon Harriers

Trail Running Association

Headington
Cambridge H
Marlborough RC

Serpentine Running Club
Woking AC

Birstall Runnuing Club
West End Leicester
Oxford Triathlon Club
Trail Running Association
Eastleigh RC

Eastleigh RC

Oswestry Olympians
Marlborough RC

White Horse Harriers
Swindon Striders
Thame Road Runners

Oxford City AC
Basingstoke & Mid Hants
Haddington ELP

Reading Road Runners

Reading Road Runners
Bracknell Forest

Vegetarian Cycling & A.C.

Sandhurst Joggers
Garden City Runners
Garden City Runners

Stourbridge

Newbury AC
Tring Running Club
Gala Harriers

Massey Ferguson RC
Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners

Cambridge H

White Horse Harriers
Reading Road Runners
Didcot Runners

Road Runners Club

Team Southampton
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GRYOQY, Trevor
TREADWELL, Lorraine
GREASLEY, Robert
RICHARDSON, Andrew
WATKINS, Jane
TOWE, Rosie
CAUNT, Kate
SCARBOROUGH, John
SMITH, Andy
SIMPSON, Jon
BRODA, Krysia
SUMMERS, Spencer
HARRISON, Tom
SAVAGE, Gavin
CHRISTOPHER, John
DUCK, Zoe
BEDBROOK, Michael
COOKE, Jonathon
HICKS, Judy
VOGEL, Clive
GREEN, Robert
PAYNE, Janet
SAWYER, Tom
JENKINS, Suzanne
AMBLER, Jane
COOPER, Louise
MOLYNEUX, Julia
NOLAN, Simon
STEVENS, Kim
SUMMERS, Ron
BUCKLEY, Susan
JOHNSON, Mike
LAMBERT, Nigel
WRIGHT, Linda
MORRIS, Pete
GEAR, Bob

CRISP, Derek
LEATHER, Catherine
ROSS, Lynne
HOLLIDAY, Susan
GRAY, Hannah
HINTON, Lee
BROOKE, Flora
BROOKE, Orlando
BARRELL, Jayne
WATSON, Tina
RUDGE, Leon
JACKSON, Jen
WHITE, Peter
OKOYE, Ginika

KIFF, Alan
SINCLAIR, Chloe
LAIRD, Nuala
BYSOUTH, Vanessa
LAWSON-SMITH, Maxine
LAWSON-SMITH, Steve
IVE, Richard

IVE, Tony

GRAY, NikkKi
GLANCY, Victoria

Southampton City AC
Worthing & District Harriers

Marlborough RC
Marlborough RC

Didcot Hash House Harriers
Woking AC

Reading Road Runners
Epsom Allsorts

Reading Road Runners
Trail Running Association

Reading Joggers

Border Track and Field
Headington

Headington

Tring Running Club
Razzers Runners Cheshire
Razzers Runners Cheshire
Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners

Reading Road Runners
Fetcheveryone running club

Alcester RC

Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners
Springfield striders
Reading Road Runners
Reading Road Runners
Purple patch

Pewsey Vale RC
Swaledale

Reading Road Runners
Yeovil Town RRC
Yeovil Town RRC
Pewsey Vale RC
Pewsey Vale RC

Fetcheveryone running club
Reading Joggers
Reading Road Runners

Epsom Harriers
Long distance walkers assoc

Road Runners Club
Road Runners Club

There were 195 finishers in the All Competitors category.
CDC 2010
RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems 01737-352462 email:info@sportsystems.co.uk http://www.runnerswebuk.com

Results produced by Compton Harriers. Printed by Compton Harriers on 4 April 2010
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2010 Compton 20 Downland Challenge

Saturday 3 April 2010. 9:00 am

Team Results

Provisional Result of the mixed team team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1:

Pos.
7
9
17
33

2 :

Pos.
14
15
16
45

3
Pos.
6
12
32
50

4

Pos.
22
27
28
77

5

Pos.
21
24
80
125

Pos.
36
43
47
126

Pos.
34
50
60
144

Pos.
48
52
53
153

Pos.
19
74
84
177

Swindon Harriers

Time Name
02:31:03 TOWNSEND, Martin
02:31:39 GOULDING, Stephen
02:39:43 MONTAGUE, Justin
07:42:25 Totals

Reading Road Runners
Time Name
02:37:56  ALLAWAY, Dean
02:38:16 GIGGS, lan
02:39:09 JONES, Glyn
07:55:21 Totals

: Cambridge H

Time Name
02:29:35 DIXON, Clem
02:36:09 MAYNARD, Graham
02:53:05 ALDRIDGE, Kate
07:58:49 Totals

Reading Road Runners

Time Name
02:43:50 HARVEY, Robert
02:51:23 BLENKINSOP, Andy
02:51:33 CARTER, Simon
08:26:46 Totals

: Trail Running Association

Time Name
02:43:47 COX, Andrew
02:49:16 LEICESTER, Peter
03:18:47 HARRISON, Gill
08:51:50 Totals

: Reading Road Runners

Time Name
02:55:07 MOORE, Andy
03:03:15 MALONE, Kevin
03:04:12 MCCOY, David
09:02:34 Totals

: Cambridge H

Time Name
02:53:45 HALL, Alex
03:05:51 BURBANK, Marcello
03:09:13 WHITE, Kevin
09:08:49 Totals

: Swindon Striders

Time Name
03:04:20 PHILLIPS, Paul
03:06:11 PHILLIPS, Carole
03:06:11 PRINGLE, Neil
09:16:42 Totals

: Headington

Time Name
02:40:21 BURGE, Frances
03:17:08 BYRWE, Kevin
03:21:24 TURNER, Susan
09:18:53 Totals

Category
M18
M40
M18

Category
M18
M18
M40

Category
M40
M40
F18

Category
M18
M18
M18

Category
M50
M40
F50

Category
M50
M18
M18

Category
M50
M18
M18

Race
Category
M40
F40
M50

Category
F18
M50
F40

Race No.

283
337
188

Race No.

252
250

Race No.

307
360
361

Race No.

136
175
171

Race No.

262
148
216

Race No.

89
318
290

Race No.

258
195
198

Race No.

268
298
299

Race No.

287
199
257

Place

17

Place
14
15
16

Place

12
32

Place
22
27
28

Place
21
24
80

Place
36
43
47

Place
34
50
60

Place
48
52
53

Place
19
74
84



10 :

Pos.
42
64
65
171

11
Pos.

57

68

75

200

12 :

Pos.

101
130
232

13 :

Pos.
54
86
97
237

14 :

Pos.
76
94
95
265

15 :

Pos.

120
158
283

16 :

Pos.
108
110
124

342

17 :

Pos.
125
131
145

401

18 :

Pos.
148
161
162

471

19 :

Pos.
164
169
170

503

Didcot Runners
Time Name

03:02:54  GRIFFITHS, Paul

03:09:55 MIAH, Wadud
03:10:03 READE, Kirsty
09:22:52 Totals

: Swindon Striders

Time Name

03:08:56  BILLETT, Annabel

03:12:37 BENHAM, Kevin

03:17:21 MCBETH, Caroline

09:38:54 Totals

White Horse Harriers
Time Name
02:21:33 JEGOU, Paul
03:31:39 HAZELL, Clare
03:46:52 MCCABE, Jan
09:40:04 Totals

Marlborough RC
Time Name

03:08:02 HORSELL, Peter
03:23:01 GRIFFITHS, Phil
03:28:45 SCROGGINS, Jay

09:59:48 Totals

Eastleigh RC
Time Name
03:17:34 RUMARY, Brian

03:24:30 FRANCESCHINI, P. Daniele

03:24:32 DIAPER, Jon
10:06:36 Totals

Tring Running Club
Time Name

02:26:44 DELDERFIELD, Luke

03:41:25  HILL, Tony
04:13:49 SAWYER, Tom
10:21:58 Totals

Reading Road Runners
Time Name
03:34:50 BAKER, Barry
03:36:00 SMITH, Mark
03:44:14  WILLIAMS, Lee
10:55:04 Totals

Reading Road Runners
Time Name
03:44:14 HARVEY, lan
03:48:04 DAVIS, Simon
03:56:50 SIMPSON, Jon
11:29:08 Totals

Reading Road Runners
Time Name

04:03:05 HARRISON, Tom
04:14:10 COOPER, Louise
04:14:10 MOLYNEUX, Julia

12:31:25 Totals

Reading Road Runners
Time Name
04:14:30 STEVENS, Kim
04:21:38 WRIGHT, Linda
04:23:43 MORRIS, Pete
12:59:51 Totals

Category
M40
M18
F18

Category
F18
M40
F40

Category
M18
F18
F40

Category
M50
M60
M40

Category
M50
M50
M50

Category
M18
M60
M18

Category
M40
M18
M18

Category
M18
M40
M18

Category
M70
F40
F40

Category
F40
F50
M50

Race No.

142
228
289

Race No.

278
125
341

Race No.

173
295
243

Race No.

342
152
169

Race No.

313
316
293

Race No.

144
46
267

Race No.

167
294
190

Race No.

191
189
192

Race No.

330
233
251

Race No.

224
217
138

Place
42
64
65

Place
57
68
75

Place

101
130

Place
54
86
97

Place
76
94
95

Place

120
158

Place
108
110
124

Place
125
131
145

Place
148
161
162

Place
164
169
170



20 : Reading Road Runners

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
172 04:29:20 CRISP, Derek M50 209 172
173 04:29:24 LEATHER, Catherine F40 303 173
177 04:39:50 HINTON, Lee M40 206 177

522 13:38:34 Totals

21 : Pewsey Vale RC

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
175 04:31:52 HOLLIDAY, Susan M50 340 175
180 04:41:43 BARRELL, Jayne F40 135 180
181 04:41:43 WATSON, Tina F40 282 181

536 13:55:18 Totals

22 : Road Runners Club

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
133 03:48:28 BARNES, Richard M50 132 133
190 05:42:33 LAWSON-SMITH, Maxine F40 311 190
191 05:42:42 LAWSON-SMITH, Steve M40 312 191

514 15:13:43 Totals

CDC 2010
RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems 01737-352462 email:info@sportsystems.co.uk http://www.runnerswebuk.com
Results produced by Compton Harriers. Printed by Compton Harriers on 4 April 2010



2010 Compton 40 Downland Challenge

Saturday 3 April 2010. 9:00 am

Individual Results

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Pos. Time
1 05:21:04
2 05:25:09
3 05:26:45
4  05:39:01
5 05:41:00
6 05:43:40
7 05:45:25
8 05:48:20
9 05:49:24

10 05:50:33
11 06:08:18
12 06:09:48
13 06:13:33
14 06:15:25
15 06:20:50
16 06:25:12
17 06:27:12
18 06:28:38
19 06:33:05
20 06:33:05
21 06:38:39
22 06:38:51
23 06:38:51
24 06:39:16
25 06:39:21
26 06:39:21
27 06:40:14
28 06:40:59
29 06:41:31
30 06:43:29
31 06:43:49
32 06:45:22
33 06:46:14
34 06:47:59
35 06:49:01
36 06:55:03
37 06:55:27
38 06:57:15
39 06:58:24
40 07:03:25
41 07:05:47
42 07:09:01
43 07:09:41
44  07:10:44
45 07:12:26
46 07:14:17
47  07:19:19
48 07:20:31
49 07:21:54
50 07:21:55
51 07:25:04
52 07:26:30
53 07:27:30
54 07:27:33
55 07:29:13
56 07:29:13
57 07:31:08
58 07:32:59
59 07:32:59
60 07:37:17
61 07:37:50
62 07:41:55
63 07:47:49

Name
KETTERIDGE, Sean
BROWN, Ryan
WRIGHT, David
GOODING, Michael
ADAMS, Tom
WATSON, Bill
CUSICK, Peter
COLLINS, Jim
HARDS, Barry
KEMP, Benjamin
HUMPHREYS-EVANS, Giles
BRENT, Charles
JORDAN, Andy
TREADWELL, Robert
BARRY, Lisa
WHITTLE, Edward
LUXON, Keith
THOMPSON, David
TREW, Michael
SMITH, Philip A
BEARD, Richard
MCINTOSH, Brian
MILES, David
DYER, Peter
HARDMAN, Gareth
POOLE, John
ALLAN, Peat
CLARKE, Joan
COCKBAIN, Mark
JOHNSON, Peter
BAKER, Graham
ROSS, David
PALMER, Tim
BRACKETT, Paul
EGAN, David
CRANE, Bill
BROOKE, Nick
JOHNSTONE, Roderick
SHEFFIELD, Drew
ROGAN, Emma
BRADY, Shaun
GORDON, Steven
EDGELEY, Chris
VENNING, Jonathon
HORSLEY, Andy
RENNIE, Gavin
HARRISON, Jason
WOODUS, Stephen
FINN, Anna
GOODWIN, Steve
WATTS, Colin
EDWARDS, Shaun
MILES, Jo

BROWN, Julian
WADE, Anne
WADE, Vaughan
THACKER, Steven
COX, Gary
CHALMERS, Phil
GRIFFIN, Tom
SIMPSON, Maureen
CRUMP, Andy
IVES, Andy

Team
Colchester Harriers

Newbury AC
Reading Road Runners

Chippenham harriers

Stubbington Green Runners
St Albans Striders

Southampton Running Club
Vegetarian Cycling & A.C.
TEAM JOGLEULTRA

100 marathon club
Scarborough AC

Benfleet Running Club
Billericay Striders

Poole AC

City of Salisbury A&RC
Colworth Striders
Shenley Striders

TEAM JOGLEULTRA

Bridgend

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Hardley Runners
Stourbridge

TEAM JOGLEULTRA

Trail Running Association
Mid Essex Casuals
Collingwood

Woodstock Harriers

Dunstable RR

Yeovil Town RRC
Southampton Running Club
Trail Running Association
Metros

Plymstock Runners
TEAM JOGLEULTRA
Hunts AC

Dunstable RR
Wimbourne AC

Reading Road Runners
Chippenham harriers
Alcester RC

Vegan Runners UK
Winchester and district
Trail Running Association

macclesfield harriers
macclesfield harriers
Trail Running Association
Trail Running Association
Ropsley Road Runners
Lytchett Manor Striders
Trail Running Association
Tring Running Club

Army Athletics

Category Race No. Place

M40
M18
M40
M40
M18
M40
M40
M40
M50
M18
M18
M18
M40
M40
F18
M18
M40
M40
M50
M40
M50
M18
M40
M40
M40
M50
M40
F50
M18
M50
M60
M40
M18
M50
M18
M50
M50
M18
M18
F18
M40
M40
M18
M50
M40
M40
M40
M18
F18
M50
M40
M40
F40
M40
F40
M50
M40
M18
M40
M60
F18
M50
M50

91
62
272
20
102
83
147
74
105
113
23
85
65
25
121
9
14
165
82
106
128
114
122
310
130
77
66
64
39
12
79

49
124

168
95
87

185

127

119

184

182
30
28
35
92

110
24

141
44

101
58
57
32
33
38

63
a7
100

67
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

07:49:40

07

07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
11:
11:
11:

:49:
51:
140
01:
04:
16:
18:
19:
19:
21:
21:
25:
25:
26:
144
144
32:
35:
51:
52:
53:
57:
58:
58:
01:
146
148
05:
07:
07:
19:
19:
25:
26:
26:
59:
59:
27:
02:
02:
58:

51

30
30

02
02

41
07

50
28
36
38
06
06
15
20
12
17
00

55
56
52
08
16
06
15
15
31

57
51
51
14
14
20
03
09
27
38
16
21
21
32

GIBBINS, Deborah
JEWSON, Ernest
D'ROZARIO, Warren
BARNES, Roy
JOHNSTONE, Melanie
BRIND, Alison
MUNDY, Jim
BRAUN, Ines
GREHAN, Michael
RAYMEN, Glyn
CHOWNSMITH, Laurence
ILOTT, Martin
SAWYER, David
STRIVENS, Tom
TAKANO, Hideo
GILMORE, Anna
BOOTHER, Tom
HEWERDINE, Simon
DUNN, Matt

BRENT, Eduardo
ALI, Paul
GRIMSDALE, Paul
WILTON, Julian
REYNOLDS, Mark
NESBITT, Guy
BROOKE, Michael
AVERY, Joe
WESTON, Andy
JENNINGS, Mark
TUNNA, Elizabeth
SMITH, Malc
WHYTE, Jon
WHYTE, Denise
JOHNSTON, Kim
HOBBS, Patrick
EMSLEY, Simon
ALDERSON, Mike
MARTIN, Judith
STUART, Keith
TYTLER, Kathy
SEABROOK, Patricia
THOMASON, Francis

Benfleet Running Club
Benfleet Running Club
Sandwell Valley RC

100 marathon club
Collingwood

Long distance walkers assoc
Sutton Runners

Gillingham Trotters
Dunstable RR

Leighton funrunners

Defra AC
Tring Running Club

Dorking & Mole Valley

Trail Running Association
Didcot Runners
UK NetRunner

Oxford City AC

Herts Phoenix AC
Long distance walkers assoc
Eastleigh RC

Eastleigh RC

Trail Running Association
Trail Running Association
Maidenhead

Fetcheveryone running club
Reading Road Runners
Finch Coasters

Road Runners Club

There were 105 finishers in the All Competitors category.
CDC 2010
RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems 01737-352462 email:info@sportsystems.co.uk http://www.runnerswebuk.com

Results produced by Compton Harriers. Printed by Compton Harriers on 4 April 2010

F40
M50
M50
M50
F18
F50
M50
F40
M40
M18
M40
M40
M40
M18
M40
F18
M18
M40
M18
M18
M18
M50
M40
M18
M40
M50
M50
M50
M50
F18
M40
M50
F50
M40
M50
M40
M40
F18
M18
F50
F70
M60

94
93
60
19

56
70
115
13
137
37

73
109
11
98
97
212
51
86
16
324
120
176

170
104
111
10
107
126
52
53
69
50
99
88
108
29
81
78
118

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105



2010 Compton 40 Downland Challenge

Saturday 3 April 2010. 9:00 am
Team Results

Provisional Result of the mixed team team competition.
(3 competitors per team. Based on cumulative time.)

1 : TEAM JOGLEULTRA

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
14 06:15:25 TREADWELL, Robert M40 25 14
23 06:38:51 MILES, David M40 122 23
29 06:41:31 COCKBAIN, Mark M18 39 29

66 19:35:47 Totals

2 : Trail Running Association

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
30 06:43:29 JOHNSON, Peter M50 12 30
39 06:58:24 SHEFFIELD, Drew M18 185 39
51 07:25:04 WATTS, Colin M40 44 51

120 21:06:57 Totals

3 : Benfleet Running Club

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
17 06:27:12 LUXON, Keith M40 14 17
64 07:49:40 GIBBINS, Deborah F40 94 64
65 07:49:41 JEWSON, Ernest M50 93 65

146 22:06:33 Totals

4 : Dunstable RR

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
36 06:55:03 CRANE, Bill M50 168 36
44  07:10:44 VENNING, Jonathon M50 30 44
72 08:19:06 GREHAN, Michael M40 13 72

152 22:24:53 Totals

5 : Trail Running Association

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
55 07:29:13 WADE, Anne F40 32 55
56 07:29:13 WADE, Vaughan M50 33 56
59 07:32:59 CHALMERS, Phil M40 63 59

170 22:31:25 Totals

6 : Reading Road Runners

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
4 05:39:01 GOODING, Michael M40 20 4
46 07:14:17 RENNIE, Gavin M40 35 46
103 11:02:21 TYTLER, Kathy F50 81 103

153 23:55:39 Totals

7 : Trail Running Association

Pos. Time Name Category Race No. Place
80 08:30:44 BOOTHER, Tom M18 97 80
97 09:25:20 JOHNSTON, Kim M40 69 97
98 09:26:03 HOBBS, Patrick M50 50 98

275 03:22:07 Totals

CDC 2010
RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems 01737-352462 email:info@sportsystems.co.uk http://www.runnerswebuk.com
Results produced by Compton Harriers. Printed by Compton Harriers on 4 April 2010
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